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Table No. 6.

Results of Examination, 1893.
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Schools.

% .
© o
So

,ssesof Pup:ils examined. Marka
obtainedby

Children that
passed a
Standard.IV iIII. II. I.

Pamapuria
Ahipai'a*
Kenana
Whangape
Eangialiua
Whakarapa
Waitapu
Matihetihe
Whirinaki
Waima
Omanaia
Motukaraka
Mangakahia
Waimainaku
Otaua
Ohaeawai
Kaikohe
Karetu
Waiornio*
Whangaruru
Taumarere
Te Ahuahu
Poroti
Tangiteroria
Matakohe
Pouto
Opanaki*
Otamatea
Otorohanga
Kirikiri
Tapapa
Te Waotu
Maungatapu
Matapihi*
Huriaf
P'aeroa
Tβ Awahou
Te Matai
Makefcu
Matata
Te Teko
Galatea
Te Houhi*
OtamauruJ
Poroporo
Waioweka
Omarumutu
Torere
Omaio
Te Kaha
Itaukokore
Wharekahika
Te Araroa
Eangitukia
Tikitiki
Waiomatatini
Tuparoa
Akuaku
Tokomaru
Papawai
Waikawa
Wairau
Kaiapoi
Rapaki
Little River
Waikouaiti
Colac Bay
The Neck

25 4 3 42-5

13
27
38
38
14
22
60
36
27
34
24
37
29
24
45
22

3 7
4
4
6
2
2

15
6
2
2
9
4
5
3

13
7

48-0
18-5
65-0
48-5
23-0
52-0

11S-5
79-5
580
37-5
53-5-
64-0
55-0
38-5-

137-5
83-0

1
3 5

5
2
7
6
6
4
1
2
5
5
6
7
7

1
32

2
1
2
1
1
1

5
3

'2
1

1
2

4

15
13
24
27
20
30
16

A
4
1

1
3
1
6

5

4
5
2
1
4

31-5
13-0
45-0
78-0
17-5
11-5
54-8

1
1

1 2
1
1

13
39
75
19
51
29

2
6
1
4

1
3
3

1
2
4

3
5

12
3
3

24-0
59-0

116-0
10-0
56-0
16-0

1
2

1
1

19
42
26
61
61
34
60
32

3
2
1

3

5
2
3
1
6

5
3
1
1

5
4

6
6
8
5
8

20
3

72-5-
44-0
88-0'
69-5
890

108-0
59-02

44
47
36
57
29
48
51
24
21
57
63
37
38
51
39
62
42
23
17
30
30
51
15
61
23

1
4
9
1

5
5
1

5
3
6
4
3

10
5
4

11
i
3
3
3

6
1

13
8

10
12• 4
2
S

12
6
4
4
3
9
4
2
1
5
7
9
1

11
4

2
14
7
6
1
6
5
5
4

13
19
11
3
6
5

13
7
3
3
5
8

11
1

12
1

9-0
157-5
56-0

1560
77-5

137-5
212-5

85-0
58-5

224-0
255 5.
127-5
49-0
77-5
41-0

191-0
83-5
36-5
33-0'

114-5
119-5
174-0
41-5

213-5
76-5

2
3
1
1

1
4
4
2
1
1

7
3
2
2

10
1
8
3

11
4

Totals for 1893 2,217 84 179 259 370

Totals for 1892 2 186 94 112 188 254

*Not inspects
I School liac

[ or examinf
been in optjration only twomonths at timeof inspection.t Inspection and examination incomplete.
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